BOARD MEMBERS:

Ms. Patricia Camp
Mr. Robert Murphy
Ms. Kelly Smayda

TO APPEAR:
INMATE NAME
Felder, Zaikiya
Fitts, Marcie
Foster, Tammy
Gatling, Shavey
Kiczuk, Monika
Lewis, Charona
Little, Gwendolyn
Morris, Jacqueline
Smith, Alicia
Archer, Robin
Boothe, Kashawndra
Collins, Myra
Dattel, Cathy
Falcone, Kathleen
James, Lynette
Jones, Tammy

Vidal, Elizabeth

INMATE NUMBER

309398

235993

334545

385928

373174

317644

181688

262938

286585

305944

274584

397123

321331

403628

409804

405614

408203

INMATES DO NOT APPEAR

Distribution Date:

3/2/2016

CONNECTICUT BOARD OF PARDONS AND PAROLES
OFFICIAL HEARING DOCKET

York

FULL PANEL (VIDEO) HEARING
Wednesday, March 09, 2016
Start Time: 9:00am Concluded: 1:01pm

OVS-VICTIM ADVOCATES:

Ms. Melissa DeJesus

Ms. Lisa Hamlett-Williams

EACILITY
York
York
York
York
York
York
York
York
York
York
York
York
York
York
York
York

York

HEARING TYPE

Release

Release

Release

Release

Release

Release

Release

Release

Release

Release

Release

Release

Release

Release

Release

Release

Release

HEARING PAROLE OFFICER:

PO Dubose
PO Huffer

DECISION
Paroled: 12/8/16
Paroled: 9/22/16
Paroled: 5/1/16

Paroled: 10/26/2016
Denied: New PHD 12/2016
Continued: New PHD 04/2016
Denied: New PHD 09/2016
Denied: No new PHD
Denied: No new PHD
Paroled: 9/12/16
Denied: New PHD 02/2017
Paroled: 01/04/17
Paroled: 12/10/16
Paroled: 12/29/16
Paroled: 9/30/16
Paroled: 6/28/16

Paroled: 4/26/16

Hearings Division - Parole Manager Moseley:

Phone: 203-805-6605
Fax: 203-805-6652



